Position

Principal, Elementary School

Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-General Ed

Teacher On Paid Loa

Sp Ed Tch Mild/Mod

Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-General Ed

Sped Tch Spch/Lang

Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-General Ed

Other Positions Held

S.S. Teacher-Elem.

Certificated Substitute
Hourly

Certificated Substitute
Hourly

Certificated Substitute
Hourly

Certificated Substitute
Hourly

Certificated Substitute
Hourly

Certificated Substitute
Hourly

Certificated Substitute
Hourly

K-12 Education Entity

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Department Total Wages

Pacific Rim Elem- $127,984
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem- $103,881
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem- $99,964
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem- $96,492
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem- $95,372
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem- $91,421
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem- $87,206
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem- $85,731
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem- $83,677
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem- $83,332
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem- $82,202
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem- $80,485
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem- $80,355
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem- $80,355
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem- $79,311
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem- $79,288
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem- $78,896

Centralized

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,901

$26,739

$26,328

$10,145

$25,884

$25,504

$9,746

$24,947

$24,980

$24,741

$9,264

$9,109

$8,318

$24,439

$24,571

$24,354

$24,327



Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-.80 Job Share

Teacher-.80 Job Share

Teacher-General Ed

Psychologist

Sp Ed Tch Mild/Mod

Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-General Ed

Sch Admin Assistant Elem 227
Days

Certificated Substitute
Hourly

Certificated Substitute
Hourly

Certificated Substitute
Hourly

Certificated Substitute
Hourly

Certificated Substitute
Hourly

Certificated Substitute
Hourly

Certificated Substitute
Hourly

Certificated Substitute,
Certificated Substitute
Hourly

Sub/Hourly Secretary

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Pacific Rim Elem-
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem-
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem-
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem-
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem-
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem-
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem-
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem-
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem-
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem-
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem-
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem-
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem-
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem-
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem-
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem-
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem-
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem-
Centralized

$75,787

$75,256

$74,427

$74,332

$73,736

$72,376

$71,887

$71,509

$70,688

$67,471

$64,535

$64,535

$61,448

$58,764

$57,745

$56,627

$54,641

$48,520

$24,013

$23,943

$23,869

$24,075

$24,008

$23,681

$23,823

$23,604

$23,716

$23,383

$7,571

$22,919

$18,798

$18,736

$17,700

$22,159

$19,586

$17,226



Custodian

Lib Media Tech 227 Days

Teacher-.50 Job Share

Lead Custodian |

Teacher-.50 Job Share

Teacher-General Ed

Ld Nutr Svcs Assistant | 208

Days

Sch Offc Assistant 217 Days

IA Spec Ed 204 Days

IA Spec Ed 204 Days

IA Spec Ed 204 Days

Teacher-General Ed

Health Tech 207 Days

IA Spec Ed 204 Days

Teacher-.20 Job Share

Custodian

Custodian

Sub/Hourly Grounds
Worker

Sub/Hourly Library
Technician

Certificated Substitute
Hourly

Certificated Substitute
Hourly

Sub/Hourly Secretary,
Sub/Hourly Clerical
Worker

Sub/Hourly
Instructional Assistant

Sub/Hourly
Instructional Assistant,
Inst Aide/Summer
Elementary

Certificated Substitute,
Certificated Substitute
Hourly

Sub/Hourly Health
Tech

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Pacific Rim Elem-
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem-
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem-
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem-
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem-
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem-
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem-
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem-
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem-
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem-
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem-
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem-
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem-
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem-
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem-
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem-
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem-
Centralized

$47,198

$46,344

$45,248

$44,113

$37,675

$33,155

$28,084

$24,533

$23,187

$19,658

$18,078

$17,397

$16,747

$16,048

$15,088

$14,854

$11,022

$17,584

$21,773

$5,490

$16,512

$19,167

$3,253

$4,239

$12,378

$11,090

$2,247

$2,116

$3,301

$7,202

$9,040

$12,962

$7,701

$5,880



Nutr Svcs Assistant 207 Days

Health Tech 207 Days

Teacher-General Ed

Sub/Hourly Health
Tech

Teacher - General Ed

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Pacific Rim Elem-
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem-
Centralized

Pacific Rim Elem-
Centralized

$8,423

$5,854

$5,697

$0

$12

$611



