Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Elementary School		Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$127,984	\$28,901
Teacher-General Ed	S.S. Teacher-Elem.	Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$103,881	\$26,739
Teacher-General Ed	Certificated Substitute Hourly	Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$99,964	\$26,328
Teacher-General Ed	Certificated Substitute Hourly	Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$96,492	\$10,145
Teacher-General Ed		Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$95,372	\$25,884
Teacher-General Ed		Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$91,421	\$25,504
Teacher On Paid Loa	Certificated Substitute Hourly	Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$87,206	\$9,746
Sp Ed Tch Mild/Mod	Certificated Substitute Hourly	Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$85,731	\$24,947
Teacher-General Ed	Certificated Substitute Hourly	Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$83,677	\$24,980
Teacher-General Ed	Certificated Substitute Hourly	Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$83,332	\$24,741
Teacher-General Ed		Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$82,202	\$9,264
Teacher-General Ed		Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$80,485	\$9,109
Sped Tch Spch/Lang		Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$80,355	\$8,318
Teacher-General Ed		Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$80,355	\$24,439
Teacher-General Ed		Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$79,311	\$24,571
Teacher-General Ed	Certificated Substitute Hourly	Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$79,288	\$24,354
Teacher-General Ed		Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$78,896	\$24,327

Teacher-General Ed		Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$75,787	\$24,013
Teacher-General Ed	Certificated Substitute Hourly	Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$75,256	\$23,943
Teacher-General Ed		Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$74,427	\$23,869
Teacher-General Ed	Certificated Substitute Hourly	Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$74,332	\$24,075
Teacher-General Ed	Certificated Substitute Hourly	Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$73,736	\$24,008
Teacher-General Ed	Certificated Substitute Hourly	Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$72,376	\$23,681
Teacher-General Ed	Certificated Substitute Hourly	Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$71,887	\$23,823
Teacher-General Ed		Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$71,509	\$23,604
Teacher-General Ed	Certificated Substitute Hourly	Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$70,688	\$23,716
Teacher-General Ed	Certificated Substitute Hourly	Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$67,471	\$23,383
Teacher80 Job Share		Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$64,535	\$7,571
Teacher80 Job Share		Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$64,535	\$22,919
Teacher-General Ed	Certificated Substitute, Certificated Substitute Hourly	Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$61,448	\$18,798
Psychologist		Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$58,764	\$18,736
Sp Ed Tch Mild/Mod		Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$57,745	\$17,700
Teacher-General Ed		Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$56,627	\$22,159
Teacher-General Ed		Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$54,641	\$19,586
Sch Admin Assistant Elem 227 Days	Sub/Hourly Secretary	Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$48,520	\$17,226

Custodian	Sub/Hourly Grounds Worker	Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$47,198	\$17,584
Lib Media Tech 227 Days	Sub/Hourly Library Technician	Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$46,344	\$21,773
Teacher50 Job Share	Certificated Substitute Hourly	Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$45,248	\$5,490
Lead Custodian I		Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$44,113	\$16,512
Teacher50 Job Share		Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$37,675	\$19,167
Teacher-General Ed	Certificated Substitute Hourly	Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$33,155	\$3,253
Ld Nutr Svcs Assistant I 208 Days		Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$28,084	\$4,239
Sch Offc Assistant 217 Days	Sub/Hourly Secretary, Sub/Hourly Clerical Worker	Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$24,533	\$12,378
IA Spec Ed 204 Days		Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$23,187	\$11,090
IA Spec Ed 204 Days	Sub/Hourly Instructional Assistant	Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$19,658	\$2,247
IA Spec Ed 204 Days	Sub/Hourly Instructional Assistant, Inst Aide/Summer Elementary	Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$18,078	\$2,116
Teacher-General Ed	Certificated Substitute, Certificated Substitute Hourly	Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$17,397	\$3,301
Health Tech 207 Days	Sub/Hourly Health Tech	Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$16,747	\$7,202
IA Spec Ed 204 Days		Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$16,048	\$9,040
Teacher20 Job Share		Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$15,088	\$12,962
Custodian		Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$14,854	\$7,701
Custodian		Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$11,022	\$5,880

Nutr Svcs Assistant 207 Days		Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$8,423	\$0
Health Tech 207 Days	Sub/Hourly Health Tech	Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$5,854	\$12
Teacher-General Ed	Teacher - General Ed	Carlsbad Unified	Pacific Rim Elem- Centralized	\$5,697	\$611